
2022 Warner Robins Soccer Schedule 
 

Wednesday January 19  Houston Co   5:00/7:00 

Tuesday January 25   Jones County  5:00/7:00 

Thursday January 27  at Perry   5:00/7:00 

Friday February 4   at Mary Persons  5:30/7:30 

Tuesday February 8  at Bleckley County  5:30/7:30 

Thursday February 10  Dodge County  5:00/7:00 

Friday February 11  ACE    5:30/7:30 

Thursday February 17  at Peach County  5:30/7:30 

Wednesday February 23  Veterans *   5:00/7:00 

Friday February 25  Wayne County *  5:00/7:00 

Friday March 4   at Ware County *  5:00/7:00 

Tuesday March 8   at Veterans *  5:00/7:00 

Friday March 11   Coffee County *  5:00/7:00 

Tuesday March 15   at Wayne Co. *   5:00/7:00 

Friday March 18   Ware County*  5:00/7:00 

Tuesday March 22   at Upson-Lee  5:30/7:30 

Friday March 25   at Coffee County*  5:00/7:00 

Tuesday April 5   Northside #  5:00/7:00  

* Region Game    

# Senior Night 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Warner Robins JV Soccer Schedule 
 

January 31  Veterans  5:00/6:30 

February 9  at HoCo  5:00/6:30  

February 14 Northside  5:00/6:30 

February 24 @Perry  5:00/6:30 

February 28 Peach Co.  5:00/6:30 

March 2  Perry   5:00/6:30 

March 7  @Northside 5:00/6:30 

March 9  HoCo   5:00/6:30 

March 14  @Peach Co. 5:00/6:30 

March 16  @Veterans 5:00/6:30 

 


